Presenter Terms and Conditions:

MI Institute

 Presenters must complete the event registration form, including submission of a conference registration fee of \$1,299 by the stated deadline of 4 January 2019 at 11:59 PM eastern. If invited after this date presenters must register within 5 business days following notification.
 Failure to complete your registration or make payment by the specified due date on an invoice may result in removal from the program.

CAPABILITY

COUNTS 2019

CALL FOR

PARTICIPATION

- Presenters grant the CMMI Institute permission to reproduce and distribute any materials provided by presenter for use in the proposed presentation in online conference proceedings.
- Presenter warrants and represents that he/she has all rights and permissions necessary for any material included in his/her presentation and fully indemnifies CMMI Institute for any costs, fees, or judgments, including reasonable attorney fees, resulting from a claim by a third party that materials provided by presenter violate such third party's rights.
- Presenters grant CMMI Institute permission to edit biographies, session titles, and abstracts to ensure consistency in program and promotional materials.
- Presenters grant permission to CMMI Institute, or anyone acting on their behalf, permission to
 photograph, film, or otherwise record and use their name, likeness, image, voice and comments
 and to publish, reproduce, exhibit, distribute, broadcast, edit, or digitize the resulting images
 and materials in publications, advertising materials, or in any other form, in any media now
 existing or hereinafter invented, and for any purpose worldwide without compensation.
- Presenters agree that inclusion of their presentation in the agenda is solely determined by CMMI Institute and CMMI Institute reserves the right to replace any session in the agenda as deemed necessary. If your presentation is removed from the agenda, CMMI Institute will cancel your conference registration and refund the registration fee at your request. CMMI Institute will not be responsible for and will not reimburse you for any non-cancellable travel or other expenses.